Kreis 2100

Rwk 2018/19

KK -Gewehr aufg.

1.41 - KK-Gewehr aufgelegt - Mannschaftswertung

SV Holthausen |

SV Holthausen Il
BSV Weitmar-Mark |
BSV Hontrop i

BSV Blau-WeiB3 05 |
All.-Bii.-Schii. Watt. VI
All.-Bii.-Schii. Watt. i
9. All.-Bii.-Schii. Watt |
10. AlIl.-Bii.-Schii. Watt. Il
11. SV Holthausen Il

@GN~ ®N=

12. BSV Freischiitz-Hiltrop |
13. AllL.-Bii.-Schii. Watt. VII

14. AllL.-Bi.-Schii. Watt. V
15. All.-Bii.-Schii. Watt. IV

Lind.-Dahl. Schii.-bund |

1.41 - KK-Gewehr aufgelegt - Einzelwertung

1.41.10 — Herren |

1. Glindmeyer, Kay
. Kampmann, Stefan
3.  Krings, André

1.41.70 — Senioren |

Hocheder, Jorg
Skroch, Mario
Stimpler, Helmut
Eifel, Peter
Goiny, Christoph
Hille, Stefan
Strelow, Wolfgang
Rosenbaum, Manfred
9. Strelow, Harald
10. Schéfer, Alfred
11. Remiorz, Dirk

12. Gold, Ralf

13. Rzadki, Frank

@Noah~wWN=

1.41.71 — Seniorinnen |

Pantaleon, Sylvia
Guhl, Iris
3. Wasserlos, Gabriele

N =

ABSV Hofstede Riemke |
Lind.-Dahl. Schi.-bund |
All.-Bi.-Schi. Watt. V

SV Holthausen |

BSV Weitmar-Mark |
SV Holthausen Il
Lind.-Dahl. Schi.-bund |
All.-Bi.-Schii. Watt. VI
Blau-Weil3 05 |
Blau-Weil3 05 |
All.-Bi.-Schii. Watt.
Blau-Weif3 05 |

BSV Weitmar-Mark |
All.-Bi.-Schii. Watt. |
All.-Bi.-Schi. Watt. VII
All.-Bi.-Schii. Watt. 111

SV Holthausen Il
All.-Bl.-Schi. Watt. |
Blau-Weif} 05

906,8
891,1
884,9
883,4
880,1
878,6
875,7
8721
868,4
859,8
859,1
852,3
810,9
300,7

299,2
298,9

305,9
302,4
2994
296,6
296,6
296,2
294,6
290,5
287,8
2874
287,4
265,9

293
290,7

4.

4.

4,

gesamt
906,8
8911
884,9
883,4
880,1
878,6
875,7
8721
868,4
859,8
859,1
852,3
810,9
300,7
0

gesamt
299,2
298,9

gesamt
305,9
302,4
2994
296,6
296,6
296,2
294,6
290,5
287,8
287,4
287,4
265,9

gesamt
293
290,7
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1.41.72 - Senioren Il

@Noa~WN=

Humke, Rainer
Guhl, Dieter

Motte, Uwe

Haase, Harald
Schablewski, Jirgen
Deutsch, Michael
Pfromm, Rolf
Hacker, Alfred

1.41.73 - Seniorinnen |l

1.

3.

Bublitz, Martina
Wentzel, Iris
Deutsch, Mechthild

1.41.74 - Senioren Il

©eNoaRkWON=

Meurs, Udo
Birk, Peter
Motte, Kurt
Wentzel, Jlirgen
Kruger, Gerd
Wirtz, Wolfgang
Vesely, Alois
Bublitz, Werner
Forster, Klaus

1.41.75 - Seniorinnen lll

1.

Reppmann, Vera

1.41.76 - Senioren IV

hob=

Gorthat, Lothar
Lambrecht, Werner
Gropp, Jirgen
Schuldner, Wolfgang

1.41.78 - Senioren V

S9N~ WON=

Lamme, Wolfgang
Radomski, Gerd
Wroblewski, Dieter
Borchardt, Heinz-Willi
Orth, Dieter

Mdller, Gerhard
Seidel, Heinz

Lick, Paul

Graf, Karl-Heinz
Michels, Dieter

Rwk 2018/19
KK -Gewehr aufg.

BSV Weitmar-Mark |
All.-BU.-Schi. Watt. |
All.-Bi.-Schi. Watt. VI
Lind.-Dahl. Schii.-bund |
All.-Bi.-Schi. Watt. VII
ABSV Hofstede Riemke |
All.-Bi.-Schi. Watt. IV
All.-Bi.-Schi. Watt. V

Freischitz-Hiltrop |
SV Holthausen Il
ABSYV Hofstede Riemke |

SV Holthausen |
All.-Bi.-Schii. Watt. 111
All.-Bi.-Schii. Watt. VI
SV Holthausen Il
All.-Bi.-Schii. Watt. 111
SV Holthausen Il
All.-Bi.-Schii. Watt. II
Freischitz-Hiltrop |
All.-B(.-Schi. Watt. IV

SV Holthausen |

SV Holthausen Il
All.-Bi.-Schii. Watt. 111
All.-Bi.-Schii. Watt. VII
Blau-Weifl3 05

All.-Bl.-Schii. Watt. V
All.-Bl.-Schii. Watt. Il
BSV Héntrop Il

BSV Hoéntrop I

BSV Hoéntrop 1l
All.-Bi.-Schii. Watt. Il
Freischitz-Hiltrop |
BSG-Bo.Langendreer
BSV Munscheid

BSV Munscheid

295,1
290,3
289
284,6
2747
272

298,5

298,7
2921
270,3

300,7
300,4
298,4
2944
290,6
283,1
281,9
249,9

4.

4,

4,

gesamt
2951
290,3
289
284,6
2747
272

gesamt
297,5
287,4
2814

gesamt
302,4
293,2
290,1
286,8
286,8
284,9
276,3
272,9

298,5

gesamt
298,7
2921
270,3

300,7
300,4
298,4
2944
290,6
2831
281,9
249,9
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1. Teng, Martina

3.  Mdller, Horst

5. Krollmann, Horst

Gesamt

Rwk 2018/19
KK -Gewehr aufg.

1 2,

308,8
304,2
301

gesamt
308,8
304,2
301

914



	Tabelle1

